1/8/25, 3:05 AM about:blank

FEBRUARY 2025 - BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL, SYRACUSE, NY

CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP

CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS

CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE

6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE
CHEESY PAPADIA

PEPPERONI PAPADIA

BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA

MEATBALL PAPADIA

PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA

VEGGIE PAPADIA

MEATY PAPA BOWL

VEGGIE PAPA BOWL

about:blank

$5.95
$8.19
$8.05
$8.35
$6.09
$3.84

$3.04

$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$7.20
$8.20
$7.20
$7.20
$8.20
$7.20
$8.20

$8.20
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1/8/25, 3:05 AM about:blank

RIGATONI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §7.75
RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.75
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD §7.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $§7.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $§7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS §7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES §7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES §$7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD §$7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD §7.75
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $6.20
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.95
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.05
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.35

CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09

about:blank 2/6
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CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84
CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE $ 3.04
6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE $6.20
CHEESY PAPADIA $7.20
PEPPERONI PAPADIA $8.20
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA $7.20
MEATBALL PAPADIA $7.20
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA $8.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA $7.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $8.20
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $7.75
CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES $7.75
MEATBALL WITH MOZARELLA SUB AND FRIES $7.75
SALAMI AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $7.75
TUNA AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.75
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3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES $7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES $7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.75
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $6.20
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.95
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.05
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.35
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84
CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE $ 3.04
6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT $6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN $6.20
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HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE $6.20
CHEESY PAPADIA $7.20
PEPPERONI PAPADIA $8.20
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA $7.20
MEATBALL PAPADIA $7.20
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA $8.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA $7.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $8.20
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $7.75
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB WITH FRIES $7.75
CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES $7.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB WITH FRIES $7.75
TUNA AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES $7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD $7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $7.75
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PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA

PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA

TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA

TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA

about:blank

about:blank

$8.20
$8.20
$6.20

$6.20
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