FEBRUARY 2025 - BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL, SYRACUSE, NY

Monday, 03-Feb-2025

CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$ 5.95
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 8.35
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP	\$ 6.09
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS	\$ 3.84
CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE	\$ 3.04
Tuesday, 04-Feb-2025	
6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE	\$ 6.20
CHEESY PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PEPPERONI PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
MEATBALL PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA MEATY PAPA BOWL	\$ 7.20 \$ 8.20

Wednesday, 05-Feb-2025

about:blank 1/6

RIGATONI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD	\$ 7.75
RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD	\$ 7.75
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 7.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
Thursday, 06-Feb-2025	
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$ 7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 7.75
Friday, 07-Feb-2025	
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA	\$ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA	\$ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ 6.20
Monday, 10-Feb-2025	
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$ 5.95
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 8.35
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP	\$ 6.09

about:blank 2/6

CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS	\$ 3.84
CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE	\$ 3.04
Tuesday, 11-Feb-2025	
6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN	\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE	\$ 6.20
CHEESY PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PEPPERONI PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
MEATBALL PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL	\$ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL	\$ 8.20
Wednesday, 12-Feb-2025	
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
MEATBALL WITH MOZARELLA SUB AND FRIES	\$ 7.75
SALAMI AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$ 7.75
TUNA AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 7.75

Thursday, 13-Feb-2025

about:blank 3/6

170/25, 5.05 AIVI	about.blank	
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES		\$ 7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES		\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS		\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES		\$ 7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD		\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$ 7.75
Friday, 14-Feb-2025		
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA		\$ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA		\$ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA		\$ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA		\$ 6.20
Monday, 24-Feb-2025		
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS		\$ 5.95
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS		\$ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$ 8.35
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP		\$ 6.09
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS		\$ 3.84
CHICK-FIL-A COOKIE		\$ 3.04
Tuesday, 25-Feb-2025		
6CT BONELESS WINGS WITH RANCH DIP		\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE		\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT		\$ 6.20
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN		\$ 6.20

about:blank 4/6

HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE	\$ 6.20
CHEESY PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PEPPERONI PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
MEATBALL PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA	\$ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPADIA	\$ 7.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL	\$ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL	\$ 8.20
Wednesday, 26-Feb-2025	
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
TUNA AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 7.75
Thursday, 27-Feb-2025	
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS	\$ 7.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES	\$ 7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD	\$ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 7.75

Friday, 28-Feb-2025

about:blank 5/6

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA	\$ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA	\$ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$ 6.20

about:blank 6/6